Synthetic locking plugs

L H

Synthetic locking plugs

- Light grey RAL 7035
- without O-Ring

Article no:
E-No:

EAN:

Material
Operation temperature
Protection class
Entry thread
Diameter
Dimension H
Thread length L
Dispatch
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8855.63
126765910
7611614223223
Polyamide PA 6
-30°C / +100°C
IP 54

M63x1.5

70 mm

6.0 mm

12 mm
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